BDE-LE2340RKP
Bluetooth® 5.3 Low Energy Wireless Module  Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 20
General Description
BDE-LE2340RKP is a Bluetooth® 5.3 Low Energy and Proprietary 2.4-GHz wireless module series based on Texas Instrument
(TI)’s single-chip wireless microcontroller (MCU) CC2340R53N0RKPR CC2340R52N0PKPR or CC2340R22N0RKPR. In order to
fulfil different integration scenarios, we provide different variants for this module series. They are listed and described in

info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
19 / 20
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Core Chip Size (mm) Operation Temperature Shipping Form MOQ
BDE-LE2340R53KPA32 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPU32 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPN32 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPA0 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPU0 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPN0 CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPA32-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPU32-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPN32-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPA0-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPU0-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R53KPN0-IN CC2340R53N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPA32 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPU32 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPN32 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPA0 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPU0 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPN0 CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPA32-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPU32-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPN32-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPA0-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPU0-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R52KPN0-IN CC2340R52N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPA32 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPU32 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPN32 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPA0 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPU0 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPN0 CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPA32-IN CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPU32-IN CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPN32-IN CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 9.7 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K
BDE-LE2340R22KPA0-IN CC2340R22N0RKPR 11.5 x 13.5 x 2.0 40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1.5K